Mississippi Department of Corrections
Calend ~ar Net Admissions

APRIL 2012

Month-To-Date Net Admissions for April:
Year-To-Date Net Admissions January 01 - April 30:

2012 - Custody Population on April 30:
2011 - Custody Population on April 30:

SUN

29-Apr

Month-to-Date:

Source: Inmate Locator

21,876

-7

30-Apr 21,880

Average Daily Population

469 60
473 |

Year-to-Date:

Of[;le?r;doe]:rs Daily Variance Nﬁ;;ﬂ:_';saltzn Weekly Totals

21,703 296 -10
MON 2-Apr 21,721 18 314
TUE 3-Apr 21,745 24 338
WED 4-Apr 21,747 2 340
THU 5-Apr 21,738 -9 331
FRI 6-Apr 21,735 -3 328
SAT 7-Apr 21,726 -9 319

SUN 8-Apr 21,724 -2 317 21
MON 9-Apr 21,714 -10 307
TUE 10-Apr 21,691 -23 284
WED 11-Apr 21,705 14 298
THU 12-Apr 21,722 17 315
FRI 13-Apr 21,760 38 353
AT 14-Apr 21,749 -11 342
MON 16-Apr 21,733 -13 326
TUE 17-Apr 21,757 24 350
WED 18-Apr 21,794 37 387
THU 19-Apr 21,825 31 418
FRI 20-Apr 21,842 17 435
SAT 21-Apr 21,828 -14 421

SUN 22-Apr 21,816 -12 409 70
MON 23-Apr 21,814 -2 407
TUE 24-Apr 21,828 14 421
WED 25-Apr 21,873 45 466
THU 26-Apr 21,886 13 479
FRI 27-Apr 21,897 11 490
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